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Questions

Sedimentary rocks are classified into........... types.

If the magma solidity horisultaly is cracks, it is called.

------------ rocks are formed by the solidification of the lava and magma in and outside teh

surface of the Earth.

----------- are formed by the aggrogation of unbereak .

In Pakistan how many techtonic collide with each other?

The movement of tectonic plate towards each other is termed as.

The cracks between the EArth's plate are known an.

The inner most layer of the Earth is called.......

The temperature of upper mantle is about .................. oC

The depth of mantle is around .......... km.

Answers Choice
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Sial
Sima
Sill
Dyke

. Sedimentary

Lgnoas

. Metamorphic

None of these

Plates

Core

Rocks

None of these

S NIARN)

. Divergence plate fault

Covergene plate fault

. Transform plate fault

None of these

Crust
Mantle
Faults
Core

Plate
Crust
Core
Mantle

1000
1500
2000
2500

2800
2900
3000
3100



