

Geography 6th Class Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sedimentary rocks are classified into types.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
2	If the magma solidity horisultaly is cracks, it is called.	A. Sial B. Sima C. Sill D. Dyke
3	rocks are formed by the solidification of the lava and magma in and outside teh surface of the Earth.	A. Sedimentary B. Lgnoas C. Metamorphic D. None of these
4	are formed by the aggrogation of unbereak .	A. Plates B. Core C. Rocks D. None of these
5	In Pakistan how many techtonic collide with each other?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
6	The movement of tectonic plate towards each other is termed as.	A. Divergence plate fault B. Covergene plate fault C. Transform plate fault D. None of these
7	The cracks between the EArth's plate are known an.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Faults D. Core
8	The inner most layer of the Earth is called	A. Plate B. Crust C. Core D. Mantle
9	The temperature of upper mantle is about oC	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 2000 D. 2500
10	The depth of mantle is around km.	A. 2800 B. 2900 C. 3000 D. 3100